Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 05., 17:00:00 (S8)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnstt  07:44.94 KIS Gergé Shanghai (CHN) ~ 2011. jul. 27.
’ . 18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN)  2018. jul. 07.
800 m ferfi gyors 17 073623 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR) 2017 il 01
, 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest  2004. jul. 10
35. versenyszam 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003. dec. 20.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 08:04.79 811
Edz6: Turés Maté
RId6  00.62 50m  27.14 100m  56.82 150m 01:27.14 200m 01:57.59 250m 02:28.40 300m 02:59.08 350m 03:29.98
29.68 30.32 30.45 30.81 30.68 30.90
400m 04:00.80 450m 04:31.68 500m 05:02.44 550m 05:33.42 600m 06:04.34 650m 06:35.03 700m 07:05.34 750m 07:35.55
30.82 30.88 30.76 30.98 30.92 30.69 30.31 30.21
800m 08:04.79
29.24
2. 1/5 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunatjvaros 08:07.08 +02.29 799
RId6  00.74 50m  27.36 100m  56.77 150m 01:26.92 200m 01:57.39 250m 02:28.24 300m 02:59.07 350m 03:30.01
29.41 30.15 30.47 30.85 30.83 30.94
400m 04:00.81 450m 04:31.68 500m 05:02.44 550m 05:33.48 600m 06:04.45 650m 06:35.51 700m 07:06.30 750m 07:37.18
30.80 30.87 30.76 31.04 30.97 31.06 30.79 30.88
800m 08:07.08
29.90
3. 1/1 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 08:17.45 +12.66 750
RId6  00.73 50m  28.02 100m  59.18 150m 01:30.52 200m 02:01.97 250m 02:33.68 300m 03:05.17 350m 03:37.22
31.16 31.34 31.45 31.71 31.49 32.05
400m 04:08.79 450m 04:40.40 500m 05:12.08 550m 05:43.77 600m 06:15.31 650m 06:47.05 700m 07:18.94 750m 07:49.83
31,57 31.61 31.68 31.69 3154 3174 31.89 30.89
800m 08:17.45
27.62
4. 1/3 DEAK Levente 2005 Soproni Széchy T. Sl 08:17.80 +13.01 749
RId6  00.78 50m  27.49 100m 5821 150m 01:29.33 200m 02:00.71 250m 02:32.30 300m 03:03.77 350m 03:35.45
30.72 31.12 31.38 3159 31.47 31.68
400m 04:07.51 450m 04:39.00 500m 05:10.52 550m 05:42.37 600m 06:13.88 650m 06:45.62 700m 07:17.28 750m 07:48.23
32.06 31.49 31.52 31.85 31.51 31.74 31.66 30.95
800m 08:17.80
29,57
5. 1/2 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 08:26.36 +21.57 711
RIdé  00.69 50m  27.98 100m  59.15 150m 01:30.89 200m 02:02.64 250m 02:33.92 300m 03:05.88 350m 03:37.73
31.17 31.74 31.75 31.28 31.96 31.85
400m 04:09.85 450m 04:41.92 500m 05:13.99 550m 05:46.45 600m 06:19.07 650m 06:51.66 700m 07:24.17 750m 07:56.57
32.12 32.07 32.07 32.46 32.62 32.59 3251 32.40
800m 08:26.36
29.79
6. 1/8 BUDA Levente 2008 Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 08:26.81 +22.02 709
RId6  00.72 50m 2824 100m 5915 150m 01:30.46 200m 02:01.91 250m 02:33.69 300m 03:05.48 350m 03:37.70
30.91 31.31 31.45 31.78 31.79 3222
400m 04:10.00 450m 04:42.03 500m 05:14.44 550m 05:47.15 600m 06:19.75 650m 06:52.26 700m 07:24.98 750m 07:56.67
32.30 32.03 32.41 3271 32.60 3251 32.72 31.69
800m 08:26.81
30.14
7. 1/7 DEAK Gergely 2007 A J6v8 SC 08:33.67 +28.88 681
RIdé  00.74 50m 2857 100m  59.89 150m 01:31.89 200m 02:03.79 250m 02:35.28 300m 03:06.90 350m 03:38.93
31.32 32.00 31.90 31.49 31.62 32.03
400m 04:11.35 450m 04:44.25 500m 05:16.76 550m 05:49.79 600m 06:22.75 650m 06:56.14 700m 07:29.52 750m 08:02.51
32.42 32.90 32.51 33.03 32.96 33.39 33.38 32.99
800m 08:33.67
31.16
8. 2/3 RIEGER Ors Istvan 2006 FTC 08:34.67 +29.88 677
RId8  00.67 50m 2862 100m  59.86 150m 01:31.78 200m 02:03.58 250m 02:36.12 300m 03:08.59 350m 03:41.17
31.24 31.92 31.80 32.54 3247 32.58
400m 04:13.79 450m 04:46.42 500m 05:19.24 550m 05:51.96 600m 06:24.92 650m 06:57.85 700m 07:30.93 750m 08:03.41
32.62 32.63 32.82 32.72 32.96 32.93 33.08 32.48
800m 08:34.67
31.26
9. 2/7 BOR Tamas Laszl6 2008 DKSE Dunatjvaros 08:41.91 +37.12 650
RId6  00.71 50m  29.71 100m 01:02.88 150m 01:34.46 200m 02:07.28 250m 02:39.91 300m 03:13.04 350m 03:46.47
33.17 31.58 32.82 3263 33.13 33.43
400m 04:19.21 450m 04:52.37 500m 05:25.75 550m 05:59.44 600m 06:32.52 650m 07:05.81 700m 07:38.90 750m 08:11.57
32.74 33.16 33.38 33.69 33.08 33.29 33.09 32.67
800m 08:41.91
30.34
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Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 05., 9:00:00 (S7)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnstt  07:44.94 KIS Gergé Shanghai (CHN) ~ 2011. jul. 27.
’ . 18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN)  2018. jul. 07.
800 m ferfi gyors 17 073623 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR) 2017 il 01
, 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest  2004. jul. 10
35. versenyszam 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003. dec. 20.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
10. 2/8 M.KISS Jakab 2005 Vasas Sport Club 08:43.50 +38.71 644
RId6  00.76 50m  29.35 100m 01:02.51 150m 01:35.82 200m 02:08.95 250m 02:42.09 300m 03:15.41 350m 03:48.94
33.16 33.31 33.13 33.14 33.32 3353
400m 04:22.46 450m 04:55.85 500m 05:29.28 550m 06:02.69 600m 06:36.03 650m 07:09.19 700m 07:42.27 750m 08:12.80
33.52 33.39 33.43 33.41 33.34 33.16 33.08 30.53
800m 08:43.50
30.70
1. 2/2 HAVAS Balazs 2006 Gyulai Varfiirdé Kit. 08:44.61 +39.82 640
RId6  00.74 50m  28.88 100m 01:00.82 150m 01:33.68 200m 02:06.62 250m 02:39.45 300m 03:12.63 350m 03:46.03
31.94 32.86 32.94 32.83 33.18 33.40
400m 04:19.52 450m 04:52.68 500m 05:26.15 550m 05:59.53 600m 06:33.01 650m 07:06.24 700m 07:39.73 750m 08:12.92
33.49 33.16 33.47 33.38 33.48 33.23 33.49 33.19
800m 08:44.61
31.69
12. 1/6 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 08:45.97 +41.18 635
RId6  00.73 50m  28.84 100m 01:00.18 150m 01:32.78 200m 02:05.72 250m 02:39.00 300m 03:12.51 350m 03:46.03
31.34 32.60 32.94 33.28 3351 33.52
400m 04:19.32 450m 04:52.67 500m 05:26.36 550m 05:59.93 600m 06:33.35 650m 07:06.58 700m 07:40.15 750m 08:13.75
33.29 33.35 33.69 33.57 33.42 33.23 33.57 33.60
800m 08:45.97
3222
13. 2/5 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budadrsi Sport Club 08:47.81 +43.02 628
RId6  00.77 50m  29.53 100m 01:02.07 150m 01:34.73 200m 02:07.99 250m 02:41.15 300m 03:14.59 350m 03:47.97
32.54 32.66 33.26 33.16 33.44 33.38
400m 04:21.60 450m 04:54.92 500m 05:28.26 550m 06:01.72 600m 06:35.40 650m 07:09.31 700m 07:42.67 750m 08:15.82
33.63 33.32 33.34 33.46 33.68 33.91 33.36 33.15
800m 08:47.81
31.99
14. 3/4 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Darnyi Tamas SC 08:49.73 +44.94 621
RIdé  00.82 50m  29.18 100m 01:00.89 150m 01:33.56 200m 02:06.05 250m 02:38.88 300m 03:11.99 350m 03:45.80
31.71 32.67 32.49 32.83 33.11 33.81
400m 04:19.35 450m 04:53.46 500m 05:27.43 550m 06:01.47 600m 06:35.41 650m 07:09.33 700m 07:43.26 750m 08:17.06
33.55 34.11 33.97 34.04 33.94 33.92 33.93 33.80
800m 08:49.73
32.67
15. 2/1  BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari S| 08:53.26 +48.47 609
RId6  00.72 50m  29.67 100m 01:02.80 150m 01:36.05 200m 02:09.58 250m 02:43.13 300m 03:17.05 350m 03:50.62
33.13 33.25 33.53 33.55 33.92 33.57
400m 04:24.80 450m 04:58.53 500m 05:32.39 550m 06:05.82 600m 06:39.69 650m 07:13.37 700m 07:47.17 750m 08:20.72
34.18 33.73 33.86 3343 33.87 33.68 33.80 33.55
800m 08:53.26
32.54
16. 3/5 MARKOVICS Benedek 2007 DKSE Dunatijvéros 08:57.27 +52.48 595
RId6  00.77 50m  30.15 100m 01:03.13 150m 01:35.61 200m 02:08.61 250m 02:42.00 300m 03:15.98 350m 03:50.28
32.98 32.48 33.00 33.39 33.98 34.30
400m 04:24.85 450m 04:59.16 500m 05:33.70 550m 06:07.89 600m 06:42.57 650m 07:17.04 700m 07:51.64 750m 08:25.81
34.57 34.31 34.54 34.19 34.68 34.47 34.60 34.17
800m 08:57.27
31.46
17. 3/6 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budabrsi Sport Club 08:57.31 +52.52 595
RId6  00.67 50m  29.93 100m 01:03.14 150m 01:36.13 200m 02:09.73 250m 02:43.23 300m 03:17.51 350m 03:51.31
33.21 32.99 33.60 33.50 34.28 33.80
400m 04:25.69 450m 05:00.49 500m 05:34.77 550m 06:09.19 600m 06:43.32 650m 07:17.73 700m 07:52.02 750m 08:26.28
34.38 34.80 34.28 34.42 34.13 34.41 34.29 34.26
800m 08:57.31
31.03
18. 3/2 SZATHMARY Zsombor 2006 Balaton UK Veszprém 08:57.94 +53.15 593
RId6  00.72 50m  30.15 100m 01:03.24 150m 01:36.77 200m 02:10.93 250m 02:44.86 300m 03:19.03 350m 03:53.01
33.09 33.53 34.16 33.93 34.17 33.98
400m 04:26.92 450m 05:00.86 500m 05:35.03 550m 06:09.05 600m 06:42.94 650m 07:17.18 700m 07:51.26 750m 08:25.25
33.91 33.94 34.17 34.02 33.89 34.24 34.08 33.99
800m 08:57.94
32.69
19. 2/6 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jové SC 08:58.93 +54.14 590
RId6  00.56 50m  30.41 100m 01:03.30 150m 01:36.93 200m 02:10.23 250m 02:43.75 300m 03:17.38 350m 03:51.58
32.89 33.63 33.30 33.52 33.63 34.20
400m 04:25.39 450m 04:59.09 500m 05:32.71 550m 06:06.89 600m 06:41.04 650m 07:15.34 700m 07:50.18 750m 08:25.06
33.81 33.70 33.62 34.18 34.15 34.30 34.84 34.88
800m 08:58.93
33.87
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OVETSEG

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 05., 9:00:00 (S7)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
800 m férfi gyors

35. versenyszam

Evjarat Csucs

feln6tt  07:44.94
18 07:55.41
17 07:56.23
16 08:03.53
15 08:09.15

Név

KIS Gergé
KALMAR Akos
KALMAR Akos
KIS Gergd

KIS Gergd

Helyszin Datum

Shanghai (CHN) 2011, jal. 27.

Helsinki (FIN)  2018. jul. 07.

Netanya (ISR)  2017.jul. 01.
Budapest 2004. jul. 10
Budapest 2003. dec. 20.

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
20. 2/0 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:03.37 +58.58 576
R.Id6 00.66 50m 30.31 100m 01:03.28 150m 01:36.85 200m 02:11.18 250m 02:45.53 300m 03:20.31 350m 03:54.89
32.97 33.57 34.33 34.35 34.78 34.58
400m 04:29.58 450m 05:04.27 500m 05:39.18 550m 06:13.93 600m 06:48.85 650m 07:22.82 700m 07:56.53 750m 08:30.19
34.69 34.69 34.91 34.75 34.92 33.97 33.71 33.66
800m 09:03.37
33.18
21. 2/4 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 09:05.49 +01:00.70 569
R.Id6 00.77 50m 29.99 100m 01:03.30 150m 01:37.31 200m 02:11.38 250m 02:45.52 300m 03:20.04 350m 03:54.65
33.31 34.01 34.07 34.14 34.52 34.61
400m 04:29.26 450m 05:04.22 500m 05:38.68 550m 06:12.96 600m 06:47.92 650m 07:22.83 700m 07:57.47 750m 08:31.81
34.61 34.96 34.46 34.28 34.96 34.91 34.64 34.34
800m 09:05.49
33.68
22, 3/3 CSERNYIK Daniel 2006 NYSC 09:12.08 +01:07.29 549
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.99 100m 01:01.51 150m 01:35.36 200m 02:09.84 250m 02:44.92 300m 03:20.02 350m 03:55.27
32.52 33.85 34.48 35.08 35.10 35.25
400m 04:30.44 450m 05:05.77 500m 05:41.43 550m 06:16.77 600m 06:52.42 650m 07:27.80 700m 08:02.94 750m 08:38.11
35.17 35.33 35.66 35.34 35.65 35.38 35.14 35.17
800m 09:12.08
33.97
DNS 2/9 CSABA Gyorgy 2008 BVSC-Zuglé
VK 3/8 ILLES Bence 2005 A Jévs SC 08:35.95
R.1d6 00.72 50m 28.92 100m 59.85 150m 01:31.64 200m 02:03.85 250m 02:36.12 300m 03:08.42 350m 03:40.85
30.93 31.79 32.21 32.27 32.30 32.43
400m 04:13.55 450m 04:46.48 500m 05:19.77 550m 05:52.85 600m 06:26.33 650m 07:00.33 700m 07:33.30 750m 08:05.61
32.70 32.93 33.29 33.08 33.48 34.00 32.97 32.31
800m 08:35.95
30.34
VK 3/7 JAFARI Ali 2004 IRl Iran (IRN) 08:37.09
RIdé  00.70 50m  29.02 100m 01:00.32 150m 01:32.34 200m 02:04.27 250m 02:36.33 300m 03:08.62 350m 03:41.17
31.30 32.02 31.93 32.06 32.29 32.55
400m 04:14.04 450m 04:46.66 500m 05:19.84 550m 05:52.45 600m 06:25.51 650m 06:58.70 700m 07:32.60 750m 08:05.29
32.87 32.62 33.18 32.61 33.06 33.19 33.90 32.69
800m 08:37.09
31.80
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